

\$
ITEM NO.138

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30208/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2009 in RP No.
800/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SUNIL BHARTI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr. M. Bafaki, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent served by courier but no appearance.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns